
CORY'S RIDE 50 MILE ROUTE

TALL CEDARS PICNIC GROVE 

GO TOTAL DIR @ ROAD GO TOTAL DIR @ ROAD

Start *** At end of drive @ Sawmill Rd. 0.0 27.8 QR TS Trenton-Lakewood Rd. 

0.0 0.0 R Onto Sawmill Rd. (UM) 0.7 28.5 R Red Valley Rd. 

1.2 1.2 R TS Extonville Rd. 0.7 29.2 L Yellow Meeting House Rd.

0.5 1.7 L Ellisdale Rd. 0.8 30.0 R Chambers Rd.

0.4 2.1 R Province Line Rd. (UM) 0.4 30.4 R TRO Chambers Rd. 

1.0 3.1 L XR Hill Rd. 0.7 31.1 L Rues Rd.

3.6 6.7 L SS Chesterfield/Arneytown Rd (UM) 2.3 33.4 R TS Onto CR 526 and make immediate - 

0.7 7.4 L SS Holmes Mill Rd. @ XR 0.0 33.4 QL Onto CR 43/Imlaystown Rd.

1.9 9.3 R Burlington Path Rd / CR 27 0.5 33.9 L TS Davis Station Rd.

0.6 9.9 S SS Cross CR 539 - Use Caution!!! 1.0 34.9 S Meirs Rd. (Davis Sta. Rd. goes R)

2.6 12.5 S 4WS Continue on Burlington Path Rd. 1.1 36.0 R SS Burlington Path Rd.

0.9 13.4 L Red Valley Rd. 1.1 37.1 S SS Cross CR 539 - Use Caution!!!

0.8 14.2 S SS Onto Yellow Meeting House Rd. 0.6 37.7 L TS Holmes Mill Rd.

    Use Caution crossing CR 526!!!

2.0 16.2 L TS Red Valley Rd. 1.9 39.6 R XR Arneytown-Hornerstown Rd.

0.9 17.1 L SS Spring Rd. @ 1st SS then… 0.8 40.4 L XR Hutchinson Rd

0.0 17.1 S SS Onto Stagecoach Rd./CR 524 1.2 41.6 L TS Province Line Rd.

0.4 17.5 R Clarksburg Rd. 0.2 41.8 R Larrison Rd.

1.3 18.8 L TS Millstone Rd. - school ahead. 0.7 42.5 BR Streeker Rd. (UM)

1.5 20.3 S SS TRO Millstone Rd @ XR 0.5 43.0 R TS Jacobstown-New Egypt Rd.

0.6 20.9 R Pinehill Rd. 0.8 43.8 R Paulson Rd.

1.3 22.2 R TS Stillhouse Rd. 2.0 45.8 L TS Chesterfield-Arneytown Rd/CR 664

1.0 23.2  SAG St. Josephs RC Church on R J 0.5 46.3 L TS TRO Chesterfield-Arneytown Rd.

2.8 26.0 R TS Paint Island Spring Rd. 1.1 47.4 R Harker Rd.

0.5 26.5 BL Onto Carrs Tavern Rd. 1.7 49.1 S SS Onto Ironbridge Rd.

1.0 27.5 S SS Cross CR 571 (UM?) @ XR. 1.1 50.2 L TS Sawmill Rd.

0.3 27.8 L TS Spring Rd. 0.3 50.5 L Into Tall Cedars picnic grove

EMERGENCY? DIAL 911 FIRST!

R =Right, L =Left, XR =Crossroad, S =Straight,  BL =Bear Left, 

TRO =To Remain On , B/C =Becomes,  J =Bathrooms

BR =Bear Right,  SS =Stop Sign,  TS =T Stop,  UM =Unmarked,   

R =Right, L =Left, XR =Crossroad, S =Straight,  BL =Bear Left, 

BR =Bear Right,  SS =Stop Sign,  TS =T Stop,  UM =Unmarked,   

TRO =To Remain On , B/C =Becomes,  J =Bathrooms

ZERO

Cuesheet hint: Fold sheet in half lengthwise first, then crosswise for easy reading on the bike!

Tall Cedars of Lebanon Picnic Grove 100 Sawmill Rd, Crosswicks NJ 

CUE SHEET CODES: CUE SHEET CODES:

Congratulations! Enjoy the picnic!
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